
CUPCCAA RFP's Issued

Pre-bid Conference and Sitewalk (mand)

Substitution Requests Due

Questions Due From Bidders Friday 5/20/2022

Final Addendum to Bidders Tuesday 5/24/2022

Open Bids Friday 5/27/2022 @ 12:00PM
Protest Period Ends Friday 6/3/2022

Preliminary Notice of Award Monday 6/6/2022

Contract Submittals due to District Monday 6/13/2022

Governing Board - Bid Award Tuesday 6/14/2022

Preconstruction/LCP Meeting Thursday 6/16/2022

Technical Submittals Due to Architect Friday 6/17/2022

Notice To Proceed Monday 6/20/2022

Start Date: Monday 6/20/2022

Project Completion Date: Monday 8/22/2022

MEHS 25 Ton HVAC Replacement

Bid Schedule

WE 5/13/2022
Tues 5/17/2022 @ 8:00AM

Friday 5/20/2022

@ 12:00PM


